Big 10 Championship 2025

BUILT DR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 42 Feet Qil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Qil Total: 12.95 mL Reverse Oil Total: 21.55 mL Volume Oil Total: 345 mL

Forward Boards Crossed: 259 Boards

Reverse Boards Crossed: 431 Boards

Total Boards Crossed: 690 Boards

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Qil .
120 |2r 6 14 222 00 99 99 11100 Conditioner:
2 24 2R 118 37 99 124 25 1sso | Typelnor Select 55
32 R 0 2 0 124 420 296 0 One
TransferType:
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil c bined
124 R 0o 30 0 420 370/ 50 0 inoine
2 2L 1R 1 14 17 370 351 -19 850 -
3 1L 1R 2 14 38 351 312 -39 1500
4 10L  10R 4 18 84 312 210 -102 4200 Buff
5 9L SR 3 14 69 210 151 -59 3450
6 8L &R 3 14 75 151, 92 -59 3750 L NN
T 2 2R 4 14 148 92 13 -79 7400
B 2L 2R 0 14 0 13 00 -13 0
15
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5
Item 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track MiddleQutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 218 121 1 1 121 218
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